
Pachet 2

I.D.: 68193218

Data publicarii	13.04.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 218,07 RON - 218,07 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR CARTON PLIC buc 50 0.63 31.51 2 DOSAR PVC buc 50 0.50 25.21 3 PLIC C4 buc 50 0.21 10.50 4 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8 CM buc 4 6.30 25.21 5 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 2 2.52 5.04 6 MARKER CD/ DVD buc 2 2.52 5.04 7 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 6 1.68 10.08 8 CUTTER buc 5 4.20 21.01 9 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 , 30 MICRONI Set 2 6.72 13.45 10 BANDA ADEZIVA 25/60 M buc 2 2.10 4.20 11 LIPICI STICK buc 5 2.94 14.71 12 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 2 3.36 6.72 13 CAPSATOR S7 NOKI buc 2 12.61 25.21 14 BANDA MASCARE buc 3 6.72 20.17
